Waste Control Inc

TEXT IN RED BOX CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160

Rate Sheet for Tariff

March 1, 2025

Current
Page Item Description Rate Increase New Rate
18 55 Oversized S 820 0.10 $ 8.30
18 55 Overweight S 820 0.10 $ 8.30
23 100 Weekly Garbage - 30 - 35 gal S 19.42 044 S 19.86
23 100 Weekly Garbage - 60 - 65 gal S 24.06 0.61 S 24.67
23 100 Weekly Garbage - 90 - 100 gal S 28.78 0.88 S 29.66
24 100 Occasional Extra - 30 - 35 Gal S 6.52 0.10 $ 6.62
24 100 Occasional Extra - 60 - 65 Gal s 721 014 s 7.35
24 100 Occasional Extra - 90 - 100 Gal S 7.95 0.20 $ 8.15
24 100 Occasional Extra - Bag S 7.18 0.10 S 7.28
24 100 Occasional Extra - Other S 7.88 0.10 $ 7.98
24 100 On Call - 32 Gal - Cowlitz County & Castle Rock S 16.96 0.10 S 17.06
24 100 On Call - 32 Gal - Woodland S 16.96 0.10 $ 17.06
27 105 Multifamily - 30-35 Gal - 20 Or More Carts - Monthly Pick-Up S 19.11 0.44 S 19.55
27 105 Multifamily - 30-35 Gal - 20 Or More Carts - Minimum Charge S 19.11 044 S 19.55
27 105 Multifamily - 30-35 Gal - 20 Or More Carts - Extra Pick-up Charge S 7.85 010 $ 7.95
27 105 Multifamily - Occasional Extra - 30 -35 Gal Toter S 6.66 0.10 $ 6.76
27 105 Multifamily - Occasional Extra - 60 -65 Gal Toter S 741 0.14 S 7.5
27 105 Multifamily - Occasional Extra - 90 -100 Gal Toter S 821 020 S 8.42
27 105 Multifamily - Occasional Extra - Bag S 741 0.14 $ 7.55
27 105 Multifamily - Occasional Extra - Other S 821 020 S 8.42
27 105 On-call - 30-35 Gal Toter S 15.46 0.10 $ 15.56
31 150 Bulky Materials - 1-4 Cubic Yards S 17.72 0.37 $ 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Customer Load - 1-4 Cubic Yards S 17.72 0.37 S 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Company Load - 1-4 Cubic Yards S 37.24 037 $ 37.61
31 150 Bulky Materials - Additional Cubic Yards S 17.72 0.37 S 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Customer Load - Additional Cubic Yards S 17.72 037 $ 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Company Load - Additional Cubic Yards S 37.24 037 S 37.61
31 150 Bulky Materials - Minimum Charge S 17.72 0.37 $ 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Customer Load - Minimum Charge S 17.72 0.37 $ 18.09
31 150 Loose Material - Company Load - Minimum Charge S 37.24 037 $ 37.61
35 207 Overweight - 1 yd S 20.62 0.52 S 21.15
35 207 Overweight - 1.5 yds S 20.12 0.75 S 20.87
35 207 Overweight - 2 yds S 19.61 0.97 S 20.58
35 207 Overweight - 3 yds S 19.28 1.41 $ 20.69
35 207 Overweight - 4 yds S 18.90 1.83 $§ 20.73
35 207 Overweight - 5 yds S 17.87 2.17 S 20.04
35 207 Overweight - 6 yds S 16.68 251 $§ 19.19
35 207 Overweight - 30 - 35 gal S 413 010 S 4.23
35 207 Overweight - 60 - 65 gal S 4.15 014 S 4.29
35 207 Overweight - 90 - 100 gal S 4.20 020 S 4.40
37 230 Compacted Sw S 55.81 6.69 S 62.50
37 230 Non-Compacted Sw S 55.81 6.69 S 62.50
37 230 Wheel and tire S 11.00 - $ 11.00
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230 1-10 Passenger tires

230 Over 10 tires

230 1-10 Truck tires

230 Over 10 truck tires

230 Truck tire and rim

230 Appliances

230 Solid waste

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 1yd

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1 yd

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 1 yd
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1 yd
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 1 yd

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 1 yd

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 1.5 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1.5 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 1.5 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1.5 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 1.5 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 1.5 yds

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 2 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 2 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 2 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 2 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 2 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 2 yds

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 3 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 3 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 3 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 3 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 3 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 3 yds

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 4 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 4 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 4 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 4 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 4 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 4 yds

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 5 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 5 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 5 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 5 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 5 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 5 yds

240 First Pickup - Permanent - 6 yds

240 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 6 yds

240 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 6 yds
240 Minimum Monthly Fee - Permanent - 6 yds
240 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 6 yds

240 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 6 yds
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240 Rate per toter, per pick-up - 30 -35 Gal
240 Minimum monthly rate - 30 -35 Gal

240 Special Pick-up - 30 -35 Gal

240 Rate per toter, per pick-up - 60 -65 Gal
240 Minimum monthly rate - 60 -65 Gal

240 Special Pick-up - 60 -65 Gal

240 Rate per toter, per pick-up - 90 -100 Gal
240 Minimum monthly rate - 90 -100 Gal

240 Special Pick-up - 90 -100 Gal

240 Occasional Extra - 30 -35 Gal

240 Occasional Extra - 60 -65 Gal

240 Occasional Extra - 90 -100 Gal

240 Occasional Extra - Bag

240 Occasional Extra - Other

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 1 yd

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1 yd

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 1 yd
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 1 yd

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 1 yd

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 1.5 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 1.5 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 1.5 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 1.5 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 1.5 yds

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 2 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 2 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 2 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 2 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 2 yds

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 3 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 3 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 3 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 3 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 3 yds

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 4 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 4 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 4 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 4 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 4 yds

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 5 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 5 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 5 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 5 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 5 yds

245 First Pickup - Permanent - 6 yds

245 Monthly Fee - Permanent - 6 yds

245 Each Additional Pickup - Permanent - 6 yds
245 Special Pick Up - Permanent - 6 yds

245 Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 6 yds
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250
250
250

First Pick-up - Permanent - 2 yds
Monthly Fee - Permanent - 2 yds

Each Addional Pick-up - Permanent - 2 yds

250 Special Pick-Up - Permanent - 2 yds

250
250
250

First Pick-up - Permanent - 3 yds
Monthly Fee - Permanent - 3 yds

Each Addional Pick-up - Permanent - 3 yds

250 Special Pick-Up - Permanent - 3 yds

250
250
250

First Pick-up - Permanent - 4 yds
Monthly Fee - Permanent - 4 yds

Each Addional Pick-up - Permanent - 4 yds

250 Special Pick-Up - Permanent - 4 yds

250
250
250

First Pick-up - Permanent - 5 yds
Monthly Fee - Permanent - 5 yds

Each Addional Pick-up - Permanent - 5 yds

250 Special Pick-Up - Permanent - 5 yds

255
255

Each Schedule Pick-up - Permanent - 2 yds

Monthly rate - Permanent - 2 yds

255 Special Pick-up - Permanent - 2 yds

255
255
255

Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 2 yds

Each Schedule Pick-up - Permanent - 3 yds

Monthly rate - Permanent - 3 yds

255 Special Pick-up - Permanent - 3 yds

255
255
255

Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 3 yds

Each Schedule Pick-up - Permanent - 4 yds

Monthly rate - Permanent - 4 yds

255 Special Pick-up - Permanent - 4 yds

255
255
255

Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 4 yds

Each Schedule Pick-up - Permanent - 5 yds

Monthly rate - Permanent - 5 yds

255 Special Pick-up - Permanent - 5 yds

255

Pick-up Rate - Temporary - 5 yds
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S 81.33
$ 90.75
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$ 493.41
$ 109.90
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S 583.26
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$ 140.10
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$ 250.07
S 67.23
S 71.75
S 81.33
S 352.14
S 90.75
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$279.15
$ 60.41
$ 69.89
$102.75
$ 386.49
$ 85.21
$ 94.63
$ 132.49
$515.19
$114.93
$124.38
$ 154.28
$ 609.68
$ 136.76
$ 146.21
$ 60.41
$ 261.59
$ 69.89
S 74.42
$ 85.21
$ 368.94
$ 94.63
$ 98.71
$114.93
$ 497.63
$124.38
$128.43
$ 136.76
$592.16
$ 146.21
$ 150.26
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